Green Lion
SKU: GNRT99WCHRGY
Model No: GL-CC26
RETRACTABLE
99W CAR CHARGER
1
Product Overview
Speci�ications
Product Components
Precautions
FCC Statement
Disposal
Warranty
Contact Us
Table of Contents
2
2
3
4
4
5
6
6
2
Speci�ications
Model No.
Material
Input
USB-C Cable Output
Lightning Cable Output
USB-C1 Port Output
GL-CC26
ABS + Flame Retardant PC
12-24V
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A (PD45W)
5V/2.4A (12W Max)
5V/3A (15W Max)
The Green Lion Retractable 99W Car Charger is a versatile and
ef�icient solution for on-the-go charging. With an overall power output
of 99W, it houses two USB-C and one USB-A, allowing the charging of
multiple devices simultaneously. The charger features an 80 cm
retractable USB-C and Lightning cables for ease of access and
avoiding a cluttered environment. Equipped with 45W PD fast
charging, it quickly powers up your devices to 50 % in just 30 minutes.
The soft ambient LED light ensures perfect visibility, and the 180°
swivel design, along with a �lexible arm, makes adjustments easy to
attain the best position in your car. This car charger has built-in safety
protection for your devices during use and, therefore, is reliable and
convenient for use in your car.
Product Overview
3
Product Components
USB-C2 Port Output
USB-A Port Output
Total Output
USB-C Cable
Lightning Cable
Product Weight
Product Dimensions
5V/3A (15W Max)
5V/2.4A (12W Max)
99W Max
80 cm
80 cm
109.5 g
30.7*50.6*135.2 mm
❶
❷
❸
❹
❻ ❼
❽
❺
2 1
4
1. Host
2. Negative contact
3. Positive contact
4. Type-C retractable cable
5. USB-C2 charging port
6. USB-C1 charging port
7. USB-A charging port
8. Lightning retractable charging cable
1. For safety, avoid using this product in conditions involving drops, high
temperatures, or short circuits.
2. Do not expose it to �ire and keep it out of the reach of children.
3. To prevent damage, avoid letting the product rub or collide with hard
objects, as this may cause surface grinding or hardware damage.
4. Ensure that the product is used with the speci�ied voltage (12V-24V).
Using incorrect voltage may cause the product to malfunction or
become damaged.
Precautions
1. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is
subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference; and
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.
2. Changes or modi�ications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate
the equipment.
Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
FCC Statement
5
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmful interference in a residential installation.
This equipment generates and can radiate radio frequency energy, and
if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may
cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is
no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular
installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio
or television reception, which can be determined by turning the
equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:
Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
Connect the equipment to an outlet on a circuit different from that to
which the receiver is connected.
Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for
assistance.
RF warning statement:
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure require-
ments. The device can be used in portable exposure conditions without
restriction.
Disposal
This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It
is important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling,
in compliance with local waste management regulations.
6
Warranty
Contact Us
@greenlion_global
@greenlion_global
Products that you buy directly from our Green Lion website or shop come
with a 24-month warranty.
When you buy Green Lion products from any of our approved sellers,
you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty,
go to our website at                                                                       and �ill out the
form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product
too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an
email to con�irm that your product's warranty has been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Sales:
Service Support:
Telegram:
Instagram: